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ARIA CORE CLASSICAL ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 26 JUNE, 2017
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

21 1 THE CLASSIC 100: LOVE Various1 ACL/UMA 5378230
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NEW

5

R/E

8

PEACEFUL PIANO

SILVER MEMORIES: HAPPINESS THE MUSIC OF JOY

SONGS WITHOUT WORDS

SUITE CUBED

THE CLASSIC 100: PIANO - TOP TEN AND SELECTED HIGH…

ENOCH ARDEN

ANDRE'S CHOICE: FEAST - IF MUSIC BE THE FOOD OF LOV…

THE CLASSIC 100 OPERA: TOP 10 & SELECTED HIGHLIGHTS

CLASSICALLY CHILLED

Various

Andre Rieu

Grigoryan Brothers

Umberto Clerici

Various

Simon Tedeschi & John Bell

Andre Rieu

Various

Various

DEC/UMA

UCJ/UMA

ACL/UMA

ACL/UMA

ACL/UMA

ACL/UMA

UNI/UMA

ACL/UMA

DEC/UMA
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1
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36

9

2

34

1

11

6

28

4827942

4771429

4815101

4815408

4811126

4815558

1776149

4811129

4736797
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